
MEMBERSHIP
APPLICATION

MEMBERSHIP TIERS
ANNUAL REVENUE

Non- Voting
Individual or Non-Profit 

<$3M

$3M – $5M

$5M – $15M

>$15M

$100

$250

$500

$1,000

$2,500

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE

Membership will be an application based process. All requests for membership are reveiwed by CORP 
Board for compatibility with the organization’s goals and mission. Once approved, an invoice will be issued 
for membership dues. Submit to Katie Hawkins at katie@californiaoutdoor.org
COMPANY NAME COMPANY WEBSITE

MAIN CONTACT NAME TITLE

PHONE NUMBER MAIN CONTACT EMAIL

NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES COMPANY ADDRESS

ANNUAL SALES / CORP DUES

COMPANY OVERVIEW (<50 WORDS)

CALIFORNIAOUTDOOR.ORG
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